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APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service 

Colin Macdonald PowerStream Inc. 

Vice President 
PowerStream Inc. 
161 Cityview Boulevard 
Vaughan, ON  L4H 0A9 

Tel: 905-532-4649 
Fax: 905-532-4557 
colin.macdonald@powerstream.ca 

   

     
INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service 

Shelley Grice Association of Major Power 
Consumers in Ontario 
(AMPCO) 

Econalysis Consulting Services 
34 King Street East Suite 1102 
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
Tel: 416-348-0193 
Fax: 416-348-0641 
shelley.grice@rogers.com 

Adam White 
President 
Association of Major Power Consumers in Ontario 
(AMPCO) 
372 Bay Street 
Suite 1702 
Toronto  ON  M5H 2W9 
Tel: 416-260-0225 
Fax: 416-260-0442 
awhite@ampco.org 
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Julie Girvan Consumers Council of Canada 

Consultant 
Consumers Council of Canada 
62 Hillsdale Ave. East 
Toronto  ON  M4S 1T5 
Tel: 416-322-7936 
Fax: 416-322-9703 
jgirvan@uniserve.com 

Robert Warren 
Counsel 
WeirFoulds LLP 
The Exchange Tower 
Suite 1600, P.O. Box 480 
130 King Street West 
Toronto  ON  M5X 1J5 
Tel: 416-947-5075 
Fax: 416-365-1876 
rwarren@weirfoulds.com 

David MacIntosh Energy Probe Research 
Foundation 

Case Manager 
Energy Probe Research Foundation 
225 Brunswick Avenue 
Toronto  ON  M5S 2M6 
Tel: 416-964-9223  Ext: 235 
Fax: 416-964-8239 
DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com 

Randy Aiken 
Aiken & Associates 
578 McNaugton Ave. W. 
Chatham  ON  N7L 4J6 
Tel: 519-351-8624 
Fax: 519-351-4331 
randy.aiken@sympatico.ca 
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Jay Shepherd School Energy Coalition 
Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation 
2300 Yonge St. 
Suite 806 
Toronto  ON  M4P 1E4 
Tel: 416-483-3300 
Fax: 416-483-3305 
jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com 

Wayne McNally 
SEC Coordinator 
Ontario Public School Boards' Association 
439 University Avenue 
18th Floor 
Toronto  ON  M5G 1Y8 
Tel: 416-340-2540 
Fax: 416-340-7571 
wmcnally@opsba.org 

Deborah Devgan 
School Energy Coalition 
2300 Yonge Street 
Suite 806 
Toronto  ON  M4P 1E4 
Tel: 416-483-3300 
Fax: 416-483-3305 
deb.devgan@canadianenergylawyers.com 

Michael Janigan Vulnerable Energy Consumers 
Coalition 

Counsel 
Public Interest Advocacy Centre 
One Nicholas Street 
Suite 1204 
Ottawa  ON  K1N 7B7 
Tel: 613-562-4002  Ext: 26 
Fax: 613-562-0007 
mjanigan@piac.ca 
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Mark Garner Vulnerable Energy Consumers 
Coalition 

Consultant 
Econalysis Consulting Services 
34 King Street East 
Suite 1102 
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
Tel: 647-408-4501 
Fax: 416-348-0641 
mgarner@econalysis.ca 

Bill Harper 
Econalysis Consulting Services 
34 King Street East 
Suite 1102 
Toronto  On  M5C 2X8 
Tel: 416-348 0193 
Fax: Not Provided 
bharper@econalysis.ca 
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